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The plan is about trying to make where you live 

and where you work the best place we can. 
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Some new words in this booklet 

There are some words in this booklet you might 
not know, we have described them here for you: 

Well-being 

Objectives 

Heritage 

Carbon 

This means when a 
person is happy, healthy 
and is comfortable with 
their life and what they 
do

This means things that 
the Council wants to do

Things that make us 
Welsh and Rhondda 
Cynon Taf our home

A gas that is bad for 
nature
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Introduction 

We are your local Council 

We want to make where 
we all live the best 
place to live and work 
for everyone

This is our plan to make 
sure that happens
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Our objectives for People and Communities

We want everyone to 
live a safe and 
happy life

We want children to 
have a great life, go to 
school and be safe

We want the people 
that live here to be 
able to take care of 
themselves and to be 
healthy

We want people to be 
able to live in good 
houses that they can 
afford
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Our objectives for Work and Businesses 

We want more work 
and businesses 
where we live 

We want to help 
people find great 
places to work in

We want our town 
centres to be busy with 
lots of people and 
shops

We want everyone to be 
able to be able to catch 
buses and trains easily
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Our objectives for Nature

We want to keep where 
we live beautiful

We want to protect the 
green places

We want where we live 
to be clean, safe and 
everyone to recycle 
their rubbish

We want everyone to 
enjoy nature here
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Our objectives for Heritage 

We want to celebrate 
our Welsh history
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We want everyone 
to be welcome 
where we live

We want to protect 
and remember our 
history 



Our Promises 

We will do what we say, 
and we want you to tell 
us if we don’t do it
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We will make the 
difficult choices when 
we must

We will talk to you 
about the choices we 
make



We will talk to everyone 
to find the best ways to 
do things

We will make sure the 
Council works well and 
doesn’t waste money

We will reduce the 
amount of carbon we 
use by 2030
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We will always tell 
everyone what works 
well and what we 
need to do better

We will make sure 
we have plans for 
when unexpected 
things happen
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We will make how the 
Council does its job 
better




